

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: A.S.Nos.376 of 2006 and 586 of 2007**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b><u>SL.<br/>NO.</u></b> | <b><u>DATE</u></b> | <b><u>ORDER</u></b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | <b><u>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</u></b> |
|---------------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| 43.                       | 10.03.2026         | <p><b><u>RNT,J</u> &amp; <u>BM,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for appellants, list the matter after three (3) weeks, to enable him to file memo of proof of service.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>                    </u><br/><b>RNT,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>                    </u><br/><b>BM,J</b></p> <p>sj</p> |                               |