

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: A.S.Nos.376 of 2006 and 586 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
44.	31.03.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Learned counsel in both appeals respectively pray for time to take steps, pursuant to the order dated 10.02.2026, to serve the proposed respondents, i.e., the legal representatives of the deceased parties in their respective appeals. 2. List after four (04) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>