

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: A.S.Nos.376 of 2006 and 586 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
45.	29.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> <u>A.S.No.376 of 2006</u> Learned counsel for the appellant(s), prays for further time to take fresh steps with respect to the unserved respondents. 2. List after Summer Vacation-2026 along with A.S.No.586 of 2007. <u>A.S.No.586 of 2007</u> 3. Sri V.V.Ravi Prasad, learned counsel for the appellant(s), prays for time to take fresh steps to serve the legal representatives of the deceased respondent No.3 and also to effect substituted service by way of paper publication, by filing an appropriate application. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE